F

KORM FERRY"®
TOUR

TEE #1
7:24
7:30
7:40
7:50
8:00
8:10
8:20
8:30
8:40
8:50
9:00
9:10
9:20
9:30
9:40
9:50

10:00

10:10

2022 Club Car Championship at The Landings Club
Landings Club - Deer Creek GC

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times
Saturday, April 2, 2022

Davis Lamb

Quade Cummins
Andrew Yun

Jay Card lli
MJ Maguire

Patrick Fishburn
Thomas Rosenmueller

Erik Compton
Sam Saunders

Rafael Campos
Billy Tom Sargent

Harry Hall
Curtis Luck

Michael Kim

Robby Shelton

Tee-K Kelly
Spencer Ralston

Corey Shaun

Theo Humphrey
Harrison Endycott

Sean O'Hair
Kyle Reifers

Rob Oppenheim

Will Dickson
Braden Thornberry

Brandon Crick
Luis Gagne

Dawson Armstrong
Andrew Kozan

Mac Meissner
Bo Hoag

BSHOILINK

Potomac, MD

Weatherford, OK
Scottsdale, AZ

Shelter Island, NY
St. Petersburg, FL
Ogden, UT
Germany, Germany
Miami, FL

Fort Collins, CO

Puerto Rico, Puerto Rico
Georgetown, KY

Cornwall, England
Perth, Australia
Petoskey, Ml
Dallas, TX
Scottsdale, AZ
Wilmer, AL
Wheaton, IL
Gainesville, GA
Pretoria, South Africa
Encinitas, CA
Dallas, TX
Sydney, Australia
West Chester, PA
Mooresville, NC
Andover, MA
Beijing, China
Atlanta, GA

Olive Branch, MS
McCook, NE
Orlando, FL

Brentwood, TN
Palm Bch Gardens, FL

Dallas, TX
Columbus, OH
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( 3 2022 Club Car Championship at The Landings Club
Landings Club - Deer Creek GC

KORM FERRY"®

TEE

TOUR

#1
10:20 Josh Teater
Kevin Dougherty

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:10

Patrick Cover

11:20 Shad Tuten

Nicholas Lindheim

11:30 Tano Goya

Michael Johnson

11:40 Alex Weiss

Pontus Nyholm

11:50 Roberto Diaz

David Kocher

1200  EiicicoleNil

Nicolas Echavarria
12:10 Martin Contini
12:20 Brad Brunner

12:30 Jeremy Paul

Fabian Gomez
12:40 Grant Hirschman

12:50

1:00 Mark Hubbard

Ryan Blaum

Mark Anderson

HSHOILINK

Third Round Pairings and Starting Times
Saturday, April 2, 2022

Lexington, KY
Murrieta, CA

Cheyenne, WY
Irapuato, Gto., Mexico

Waukee, IA

Yerba Buena, Argentina
Brantford, ON, Canada
Vancouver, BC, Canada

Jacksonville, FL
Southbury, CT

South Korea, South Korea
Cornelius, NC

Aiken, SC

Satellite Beach, FL
Argentina, Argentina
Birmingham, AL

Winter Haven, FL

Gavle, Sweden

Veracruz, Mexico
Charlotte, NC
Tequesta, FL
Medellin, Colombia
Tucuman, Argentina
Tampa, FL

Tampa, FL

San Jose, CA
Heidelberg, Germany
Chaco, Argentina
Memphis, TN

Dalian, China
Hollywood, FL

South Korea, South Korea
Denver, CO

Raleigh, NC

Marion, IN
Beaufort, SC
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